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It will be interesting to note by the comparison'ibelow of the
items of the Balance Sheet at the present day with the figures
ago, the growth of The Canadian Bank of Commerce during
twelve months:

Paid-up Capital
Reserve Fund
Notes in Circulation
Depaits
Assets

11,697,275
9,757,820

12,004,649
145,965,734
182,389,489

15,000,000
12,500,000
16,422,864

197,617,462
246,571,289

principal
of a year
the past

The Bank has now over 365 branches which are geographically dis-
tributed as follows:

Alberta
British Columbia
Manitoba
New Brunswick
Nova Scotia

Prince Edward Island
Quebec

49
42
23
4

13

5
89

305

Forward
Saskatchewan
Yukon
Branches in Canada
London, England
Newfodland
United States

Mexico

Total number of branches

305 -
53
2

360

4
1

367

It is thus very fully equipped to transact every description of banking business throughout Canada.

IN ANSWERING ADVERTISEMENTS PLEASE MENTION ''THE CANADIAN OOURIER."
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