## The Canadian Bank of Commerce

**Head Office Toronto** 

Paid-up Capital, \$15,000,000. Rest, \$12,500,000.

## **BOARD OF DIRECTORS**

SIR EDMUND WALKER, C.V.O., LL.D., D.C.L., President. Vice-President. Z. A. LASH, ESQ., K.C., LL.D.,

HON. GEORGE A. COX.

JOHN HOSKIN, ESQ., K.C., LL.D.
SIR J. M. GIBSON, K.C.M.G., K.C., LL.D.
J. W. FLAVELLE, ESQ., LL.D.
WM. McMASTER, ESQ.
A. KINGMAN, ESQ.

SIR LYMAN MELVIN JONES.
HON. W. C. EDWARDS.
E. R. WOOD, ESQ.
ROBERT STUART, ESQ.
G. F. GALT, ESQ.
ALEX. LAIRD, ESQ. ALEX. LAIRD, Gen. Manager.

W. FARWELL, ESQ., D.C.L. GARDNER STEVENS, ESQ. GARDNER STEVENS, ESQ.
G. G. FOSTER, ESQ., K.C.
CHAS. COLBY, ESQ., M.A., Ph.D.
A. C. FLUMERFELT, ESQ.

JOHN AIRD, Asst. Gen. Manager.



HEAD OFFICE BUILDING

It will be interesting to note by the comparison below of the principal items of the Balance Sheet at the present day with the figures of a year ago, the growth of The Canadian Bank of Commerce during the past twelve months:

	1911	1912
Paid-up Capital	11,697,275	15,000,000
Reserve Fund	9,757,820	12,500,000
Notes in Circulation	12,004,649	16,422,864
Deposits	145,965,734	197,617,462
Assets	182,389,489	246,571,289

The Bank has now over 365 branches which are geographically distributed as follows:

Alberta British Columbia Manitoba New Brunswick Nova Scotia Ontario Prince Edward Island Quebec	49 42 23	Forward Saskatchewan Yukon	305 53 2
	4 13 80 5 89	Branches in Canada London, England Newfoundland United States Mexico	360 1 1 4
	305	Total number of branches	367

It is thus very fully equipped to transact every description of banking business throughout Canada.